I
' ' .
:,~~·;:>)
</'
Servtce
Manual
Detroit Diesel Engines
V-71

RB (XXXX-~XXX}
ALL ABOVE VIEWS
Fig. 2 · Model Numbering,
© 1973 General MotoQ!; Corp ..
.-··'' "
General
7 2 0 1
BASIC ENGINE
·,. ARRANGEMENT DESIGN SPECIFIC
AND DRIVE SHAFT VARIATION MODEL 1
ROTATION (see below) NUMBER
{see below)
DESIGN VARIATION:
7082-~QOO
7082-71,00
7082-7!00
7082-7_!00
7082-7500
V-71 "N" ENGINE
2 VALVE HEAD
4 VALVE ttEAD
TURBOCHARGER
CUSTOMER SPEC. ENGINE
DRIVE SHAFT ROTATION:
, 7242-.Q.lOO
7.242-9200
LEFT-HAND
RIGHT-HAND
, Drive shaft rotation: shaft rotation on multiple
' units is determined from the rear of the unit.
LC (XXXX-_!XXXJ LD (XXXX-:!_XXX}
RC(XXXX-,!:XXX}
···~'
I
('
i
'
'
}
6-V
FRONT
CD
CD '>< "' z z 0 < < ~
~ ·CD ...
t: ; :1:
w
0
(!)
-~ "' 0
,. f' I
FIRING ORDER
RH-ll.3R.3l.2R.2l.1 R.
LH-1 L.l R.2l.2R.3l.3R
8-V
FRONT
CD CD
"' 0 I "' 0 z z < < ~
~
t: 0 ...
0
:1:
!'J ~
CD
I CD
(
,. ,;,.,·
fiRING ORDER
';.:
1
1
CD
0
0 "' z